
2023 BMW X4 
(73 Reg) 3.0 M40i 3l Automatic

£48,490


Registered

2023

 

Mileage

24,599 miles

 


Engine Size

3 l

 


Fuel Type

PETROL/MHEV

 


Transmission

Automatic

 


Fuel Consumption

31.4 mpg

Description

[Optional Extra] Frozen Black Matte Paint, [Optional Extra] Maxton Design Gloss Black Bodykit, [Optional Extra] Front M Sport Seats, [Optional Extra] Black

Vernasca Leather with Blue Stitching, [Optional Extra] Red M Sport Calipers, [Optional Extra] Panoramic Glass Sunroof, [Optional Extra] Technology Package,

[Optional Extra] Comfort Package, [Optional Extra] BMW Individual Piano Black Trim, Active Guard incl approach control warning with city brake function and

person warning with city brake function,Active Guard Plus incl front collision warning with brake intervention,Attentiveness assist,Automatic operation of

tailgate,BMW ConnectedDrive online services,BMW Live Cockpit Professional with 12.3" instrument display with Intelligent Voice Assistant,BMW

Teleservices,Brake pad wear indicator in front and rear,Check Control warning system for monitoring of lights and door/luggage compartment open

warning,Condition based service - BMW service history, electronic service booklet, integrated owner's handbook,Driving experience switch,Electric

bootlid,iDrive touch controller with turn and press function,Instrument cluster with speedometer with mph readout, tachometer, fuel gauge and oil temperature

gauge,Language version English,Lights on warning by audio warning signal when ignition is switched off,Oil sensor for level and grade, warning by check

control system,On board computer - average speed+fuel consumption, service interval, clock/date, odometer/trip meter, outside temperature display and ice

warning,Optimum shift indicator,Park distance control (PDC),Personal Profile - automatic lock when driving away selectable,Servotronic system,Variable

sports power steering,Double joint spring strut front axle,Double VANOS,Drive performance control - ECO PRO, comfort and sport modes,EU6 emissions

management,Five link rear suspension,High precision injection,M Adaptive suspension,M Sport differential,Multiple control arm rear axle,Performance

Control,Sport automatic transmission with gearshift paddles,Twin scroll turbocharger with Valvetronic,2x USB Type C ports in front centre console for charging

and data transfer,2x USB Type C ports in rear centre console for charging,BMW professional radio/CD/MP3,DAB tuner,Acoustic glass,Automatic parking

function on passenger's side exterior mirror,Automatic windscreen wipers and automatic headlight,Black chrome tailpipe finishers,Black finish on B pillars,Black

kidney frame and nuggets painted in high-gloss black,BMW emblem base at rear in high-gloss black,Body colour door handles,Body colour roof

mouldings,Body colour roof spoiler,Body coloured bumpers,Chrome exhaust tailpipes in split left and right,Direction indicator, side repeaters, integrated in

exterior mirrors,Door sill strips,Dynamic brake lights,Electric folding wing mirrors with auto dimming,Electric front and rear windows with fingertip open/close +

anti-trap facility and comfort closing function,Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors,Electro-chrome auto-dimming rear view mirror,Electrochromic

driver side exterior mirror,Energy absorbing foam within the front bumper,Extended high gloss shadow line exterior trim,Follow me home headlight

function,Front and rear bumper system with replaceable deformation elements,Full LED L shape 3D tailights,Glacier silver metallic matt in side sills,Green tinted

heat insulating glass,Headlight beam throw control,Heated windscreen washer jets,High gloss black front door sill finishers with BMW designation,LED High

level third brake light,LED rear lights,Lightweight engineering,M black mirror caps,M designation side exterior badges,Model designation,Rain sensor +

automatic driving lights control,Rear side wing doors,Rear wiper,Reversing lights,Shark fin antenna,Sun protection glass,Tinted passenger side exterior

mirror,Visible VIN plate,Windscreen wipers with adjustable interval,12V power socket in front centre console,12V power socket in front storage compartment,3

zone automatic air conditioning,40/20/40 split folding rear seats with backrest,Anthracite headlining,Electric adjustable front seats with memory function for

driver seat,Foldable storage floor with compartment,Front and rear bottle holders integrated into door trim storage compartments,Front and rear door exit

lights,Front and rear footwell lighting,Front and rear side armrests integrated into door trim,Front centre armrest with storage compartment,Front passenger

seat,Front/rear reading lights,Heated front seats,Height adjustable front/rear head restraints,Leather gear knob,Lockable glove compartment,Luggage
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Alarm system (Thatcham 1) with remote control and electronic engine immobiliser

Central locking switch for all doors, fuel filler cap and luggage compartment

Incorrect fuel protection system

Start/stop button with comfort go keyless engine start and auto start stop deactivation button

Two remote control integrated key

Acklam Car Centre Ltd

237 Acklam Road, Middlesbrough, Cleveland, TS5 7AB United Kingdom

01642 813376

OPENING HOURS

Monday 08:30 - 19:00
Tuesday 08:30 - 19:00
Wednesday 08:30 - 19:00
Thursday 08:30 - 19:00
Friday 08:30 - 19:00
Saturday 08:30 - 18:00
Sunday 11:00 - 16:00

compartment lighting,M Sport multifunction leather steering wheel,Make-up mirror lights,Microfilter and active carbon filter,Parcel shelf removable and storable

under boot floor,Reach + rake adjustable steering column,Rear centre armrest with 2 cupholders,Storage compartment in rear centre console and front/rear

door trims,Storage compartment lighting in front center armrest,Storage tray and compartment with cover in centre console,Sunvisors with vanity mirrors and

ticket pocket,Synthetic leather door trims,Three rear headrests,Through loading system,Toolkit located in luggage compartment,Two front cupholders with

removable oddments tray/lid,Two lashing eyes in luggage compartment,Velour floor mats,Visual exit area and front and rear door recognition,Welcome light (no

extra light) with illumination in the colour white,Ambient lighting pack - X4,Connected package pro - X4,M Aerodynamic pack - X4,Non Smokers pack,3 point

seatbelts on all seats,Active protection,ADB - Automatic Differential Brake,Anti-lock braking system (ABS) with brake assist,Automatic Stability Control

(ASC),Battery safety cut-off,BMW emergency call,Brake drying,Brake energy regeneration,Braking pre-tensioning,Child proof locking system in rear door,Child

seat ISOFIX attachment rear outer seats,Cornering brake control (CBC),Crash Sensor - activation of central locking release, hazard warning light and interior

lighting, safety battery terminal clamp and trigger e-Call,Deactivation of fuel pump in the event of a crash,Driver and front passenger knee airbag,Driver and

passenger side airbags, body protection at side and airbags deploy from seat backrests,Driver/front passenger airbag,Dynamic brake control,Dynamic

stability control + (DSC+),Dynamic Traction Control - DTC,Electromechanical parking brake,Front and outer rear pyrotechnic belt tensioners,Front passenger

manual airbag deactivation,Front seatbelt force limiters,Head airbags in 1st and 2nd row, head protection at side, curtain airbags open from headliner above 1st

and 2nd row,Hill descent control,Hill start assist,M Sport seatbelts,Seat belt security check for driver and front passenger,Seat occupancy detection for driver

and passenger side,Side impact protection,Twin horns,Ventilated front and rear disc brakes,Warning triangle and first aid kit,Alarm system (Thatcham 1) with

remote control and electronic engine immobiliser,Central locking switch for all doors, fuel filler cap and luggage compartment,Incorrect fuel protection

system,Start/stop button with comfort go keyless engine start and auto start stop deactivation button,Two remote control integrated key,Reduced rolling

resistance tyres

Features

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but check about items which

may affect your decision to purchase.
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